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1 10256 Dr. Subaji M 1 Systems ALM-308-5 9566656767 msubaji@vit.ac.in

2 10363 Dr. Vasumathi A 1 Operations MGF215 8838817018 avasumathi@vit.ac.in

3 10445 Dr. Ashok D 4 Marketing MGF413 9345307314 dashok@vit.ac.in

4 10450 Dr. Murugavel R 6 Operations MGF417B 9486436046 rmurugavel@vit.ac.in

5 10993 Dr. Sundara Rajan C.R 2 Marketing MGF133 9994694596 crsundararajan@vit.ac.in

6 11139 Dr. Samuel Rajkumar V 5 Marketing SJT717 9566656789 sam.rajkumar@vit.ac.in

7 11229 Dr. Sathish A.S 4 Marketing MGF123 9486979270 sathish.as@vit.ac.in

8 11409 Dr. Sakthi Srinivasan K 3 Finance MGF126 9842506419 ksakthisrinivasan@vit.ac.in

9 12293 Dr. Venugopal P. 1 Marketing MGF417C 6382159633 pulidindi.venu@vit.ac.in

10 12420 Dr. Gemini V Joy 5 Marketing MGF127 8056805863 geminivjoy@vit.ac.in

11 12459 Dr. Naga Venkata Raghuram J. 4 Marketing IR Office 7708234987 raghuram.j@vit.ac.in

12 12510 Dr. Syed Khalid Perwez 3 HR/OB MGF232 9597870852 khalid@vit.ac.in

13 13368 Dr. Prabu Christopher B 1 HR/OB MGF213 9840272723 prabuchristopher.b@vit.ac.in

14 13451 Dr. T.N.V.R.L. Swamy 1 HR/OB MGF128 8220817710 swamy.t@vit.ac.in

15 14431 Dr. Suraj Kushe Shekhar 2 Marketing MGF 122 9159222876 surajk.shekhar@vit.ac.in
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16 14708 Dr. Sivakumar A 4 Marketing MGF124 9483210107 sivakumar.a@vit.ac.in

17 14829 Dr. Rajesh M 5 Finance MGF410 9948602384 rajesh.mamilla@vit.ac.in

18 15954 Dr. Dibyajyoti Ghosh 4 Operations MGF125 8404983852 dibyajyoti.ghosh@vit.ac.in

19 16341 Dr. Anil Verma 1 Marketing MGF120 9176531014 anil.v@vit.ac.in

20 18855 Dr. Bijay Prasad Kushwaha 1 Marketing MGF103 8979882334 bijayprasad.kushwaha@vit.ac.in

21 18927 Dr. Mohamed Jasim K 3 Marketing - 9786723436 mohamedjasim.k@vit.ac.in

22 18946 Dr. Shivam Sakshi 5 Marketing MGF102 8897520909 shivam.sakshi@vit.ac.in

23 18963 Dr. Kathiravan C 4 Finance MGF131 9791250216 kathiravan.c@vit.ac.in

24 19006 Dr. Mohd Afjal 2 Finance MGF132 9012355712 mohd.afjal@vit.ac.in

25 19548 Dr. Ragini 1 HR/OB MGF130 8005170697 ragini.p@vit.ac.in

26 19621 Dr. Dilip D 5 Operations MGF111 9843623439 dilip.d@vit.ac.in

27 19663 Dr. Thayyib P.V 3 Finance MGF212 8050463480 thayyib.pv@vit.ac.in

28 19664 Dr. Manoraj N 6 Marketing MGF216 9940622266 manoraj.n@vit.ac.in

29 19756 Dr. Sunitha K 6 Finance MGF134 9843322764 sunitha.k@vit.ac.in

30 20771 Dr. Bhuvneskumar A 6 Finance MGBF110 8129804184 bhuvaneskumar.a@vit.ac.in

31 20772 Dr. Sowmya G 1 HR/OB MGF129 9080925683 sowmya.g@vit.ac.in


32 20773 Dr. Aruna Polisetty 4 Finance MGF114 7732062010 arunapolisetty@vit.ac.in


33 21146 Dr. Vivekraj S N 4 Analytics MGBF214 9003978033 vivekraj.s@vit.ac.in
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